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2022 International Workshop on  

Advances in Audiology  
19-21 May 2022, University of Salamanca, Salamanca, Spain 

http://fundacion.usal.es/avancesaudiologia 
 

Registration is free but required 
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Program 
 
Thursday, May 19 2022 

16:00 Opening ceremony 
16:20 Session 1. Neurocognitive perspective in Congenital Hearing Loss: Connectome model 
16:20 
 
 
16:30 
 
 
 
 

José M. Gorospe (moderator). University of Salamanca, Spain 
Introduction 
 
Gary Morgan. City University of London, Reino Unido. g.morgan@city.ac.uk 
Title to be announced 
 
Irina Castellanos. Department of Otolaryngology. Ohio State University, USA. 
Irina.Castellanos@osumc.edu  
Neurocognitive Function in Deaf Children 
 
Marc Monfort. Colegio Tres Olivos. Madrid. marcmonfort@hotmail.com    
Neurocognitive Intervention in Deaf Children 
 

19:00 Panel discussion 
19:45 End of session 
21:00 Speakers’ dinner (for speakers only) 

Restaurante MOMO. Calle San Pablo 13, 37001 Salamanca. Tel. (+34) 923 28 07 98 
https://goo.gl/maps/vHkCbGnpuCVumjPq8 

 
Friday, May 20 2022 

10:00 Session 2. The future of hearing aids 
10:00 
 
 
10:10 

José L. Blanco (moderator). University of Salamanca, Spain 
Introduction 
 
Birger Kollmeier. University of Oldenburg, Germany. birger.kollmeier@uni-oldenburg.de   
Hearing aids: Where are we now? 
 
James Harte. Eriksholm Research Center, Denmark. jmha@eriksholm.com  
The future of hearing aids 
 
Sumitrajit Dhar. Northwestern University, US. s-dhar@northwestern.edu  
Perspectives on over the counter hearing aids and personal sound amplification systems 
 

13:00 Panel discussion 
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14:00 Lunch (voucher required) 
Hospedería Fonseca, Patio Inglés. Calle Fonseca 2, 37002 Salamanca. 
https://goo.gl/maps/MXPJSMjWNUD569UM6 
 

16:00 Session 3. The future of cochlear implants 
16:00 
 
 
16:10 
 

Enrique A. Lopez-Poveda (moderator). University of Salamanca, Spain  
Introduction 
 
Reinhold Schatzer. MED-EL Innsbruck, Austria. reinhold.schatzer@medel.com   
The future of cochlear-implant technology 
 
Fernando Benito. University of Salamanca, Spain. f.benito.glez@gmail.com  
The future of cochlear implants: A surgeon’s perspective 
 
Deborah Vickers. University of Cambridge, UK. dav1000@medschl.cam.ac.uk  
Cochlear implants and quality of life  
 

18:00 Coffee break 
18:30 Panel discussion 
19:30 End of session 
21:30 Gala dinner (voucher required) 

Restaurant Nero. Plaza Mayor 19, 37001 Salamanca. Tel. (+34) 622 20 72 08 
https://goo.gl/maps/njdwUDfpT1EJ6d3E6 

 
Saturday, May 21 2022 

10:00 Session 4. Lifestyle and Hearing Health 
10:00 
 
 
10:10 
 
 
 
 

Milagros J. Fumero (moderator). University of Salamanca, Spain 
Introduction 
 
Richard Salvi. University of Buffalo, USA. salvi@buffalo.edu  
Lifestyle and hearing loss 
 
José M. Juiz. University of Castilla-La Mancha, Spain. josemanuel.juiz@uclm.es  
Eating habits, antioxidants and hearing loss 
 
Samuel Couth. University of Manchester, UK. samuel.couth@manchester.ac.uk    
‘Noise’ and hearing health 
 

13:00 Panel discussion 
13:50 End of session 
13:50 Closing remarks 
14:00 End of meeting 

 

Organizers 
Enrique A. Lopez-Poveda. University of Salamanca, Spain 
José M. Gorospe-Arocena. University of Salamanca, Spain 
José Luis Blanco. University of Salamanca, Spain 

Secretariat 
Fundación General de la Universidad de Salamanca. http://fundacion.usal.es 
Roberto Pelazas. pelazas@usal.es. Phone: (+34) 923 29 45 00 #3583.  

Venue 
Hospedería Fonseca, Sala Menor 
Calle Fonseca 2, 37002 Salamanca, Spain. Phone: (+34) 923 29 47 60. 
https://goo.gl/maps/gkAkGTGhiLds9Hnd9  


